
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

44 

33 

43 

20 

37 

14 

999 

84 

46 

77 

15 

28 

Name 

Grant Thomson 

Mark Raine 

Dale Brew 

Wayne Avis 

Luke McKinlay 

James Everitt 

Alex Clarke 

Jack Dudley 

Aron Redmond 

Sean Crone 

Jack Robertson 

Ryan Smith 

Class 

Novice Int Novice Clubman 23 

Novice Int Novice Clubman 23 

Novice Int Novice Clubman 23 

Novice Int Novice Clubman 23 

Novice Int Novice Clubman 23 

Novice Int Novice Clubman 23 

Novice Int Novice Clubman 23 

Novice Int Novice Clubman 23 

Novice Int Novice Clubman 23 

Novice Int Novice Clubman 23 

Novice Int Novice Clubman 23 

Novice Int Novice Clubman 23 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

13.000 

13.732 

21.314 

31.430 

40.120 

59.539 

59.925 

1:00.576 

1:00.941 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Total Tm 

7:28.105 

7:41.105 

7:41.837 

7:49.419 

7:59.535 

8:08.225 

8:27.644 

8:28.030 

8:28.681 

8:29.046 

7:46.714 

0.000 

Best Tm 

1:13.365 

1:14.605 

1:14.881 

1:15.481 

1:17.963 

1:17.130 

1:21.882 

1:21.946 

1:21.674 

1:22.308 

1:29.687 

Best Speed 

83.419 

82.032 

81.730 

81.080 

78.499 

79.347 

74.742 

74.683 

74.932 

74.355 

68.237 

- 

Avg. Speed 

81.945 

79.635 

79.509 

78.224 

76.574 

75.211 

72.334 

72.279 

72.187 

72.135 

65.565 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 25/06/2023 17:36:16 

Chief Timekeeper - Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course - Daryll Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

13.000 

Avg. Speed 

81.945 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.365 

Best Speed 

83.419 

Best Lap by 

44 - Grant Thomson 

Jurby Airfield - Clockwise 

7 Novice, Int Novice, Clubman 

Race 7 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:38:48 

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles 

25/06/2023 14:10 


